
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	PATHFINDER	2025-08-01	to	2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $339.63
2025-08-04 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sreekar txn_JxHEkvK $0.54 $340.17
2025-08-05 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kashyap txn_oyHovAV $0.35 $340.52
2025-08-09 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Alex txn_K9HKOLZ $2.50 $343.02
2025-08-12 Topup	of	grant	to	Ayaan	Grover txn_vgH49Ew -$0.19 $342.83
2025-08-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Shaun	(bajeej) txn_vgH4260 $0.60 $343.43
2025-08-23 Grant	to	Ayushi	Swami txn_lZH5No5 -$5.00 $338.43
2025-08-23 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ayushi	Swami txn_d7HYqEa $5.00 $343.43
2025-08-23 Grant	to	editid txn_wNHAqMx -$5.00 $338.43
2025-08-23 Grant	to	liam.newbill txn_66HA7v2 -$5.00 $333.43
2025-08-23 Grant	to	Varun	Heblikar txn_8rH7Y88 -$5.00 $328.43
2025-08-23 Grant	to	GG111 txn_rYHPvNK -$5.00 $323.43
2025-08-23 Grant	to	JCT-Biura txn_K9HKab9 -$5.00 $318.43
2025-08-23 Grant	to	Jocelyn	Lau txn_vgH4Gw5 -$5.00 $313.43
2025-08-23 Grant	to	Tymon	Piotr	Boliński txn_qkHRboe -$5.00 $308.43
2025-08-23 Grant	to	Aman	S txn_nEHpaz5 -$5.00 $303.43
2025-08-25 Topup	of	grant	to	Varun	Heblikar txn_p5HoVw0 -$0.50 $302.93
2025-08-25 Topup	of	grant	to	Raghav txn_OXH6Pl9 -$0.12 $302.81
2025-08-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Varun	Heblikar txn_9KH7amz $0.03 $302.84

WITHDRAWN:	$45.81.	DEPOSITED:	$9.02. $302.84

YSWS	-	Pathfinder	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Pathfinder's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


